Defibrillator
Accessories and Consumables
ME Supplies
Order Code Model Length Applicable for
P-740K - 1.5 m Adult, child, infant
H329 P-711 1.5 m Adult, child, infant*
H330 P-713 1.5 m Infant (under 1 year old)
H331 P-721 2.5 m Adult, child, infant*

Order Code Model Quantity Width × Length Type
A128 RQS50-3 10 50 mm × 30 m Roll
Order Code/Model Quantity Width × Length Type
PAPER-00001 10 110 mm × 20 m Roll
For EMS-1052
Order Code Model
Y206A AX-250V
Order Code Model Volume Quantity
F015A Z-101BA 100 g 2 tubes
Order Code Model
X065 NKB-301V
For TEC-5600
Order Code Model
X077 SB-831V
For TEC-8300
Disposable pads
H329 (P-711) H330 (P-713) H331 (P-721) H327A (P-511X)P-740K
*For infants less than 1 year old, use of the p-713 disposable pads takes priority over user of the P-711 or P-721 disposable pads.
Pastes, Disposable Pads, BatteriesDefibrillator
Electrode leads
Order Code Model Length Type
K922 JC-906P 3 m IEC
K922A JC-906PA 3 m AHA
K925 JC-916P 1.5 m IEC
For 3/6 electrodes
For 3 electrodes
Order Code Model Length Type Lead type
K911 BR-903P 0.8 m IEC Clip
K911A BR-903PA 0.8 m AHA Clip
K910A BR-913P 0.8 m IEC Snap
K910B BR-913PA 0.8 m AHA Snap
K917 BR-923P 1.5 m IEC Clip
For 6 electrodes
Order Code Model Length Type Lead type
K912 BR-906P 0.8 m IEC Clip
K912A BR-906PA 0.8 m AHA Clip
K915 BR-916P 0.8 m IEC Snap
K915A BR-916PA 0.8 m AHA Snap
K918 BR-926P 1.5 m IEC Clip
ECG connection cords ECG patient cables
For TEC-5600/8300/EMS-1052 For TEC-8300/EMS-1052
Order Code Model Length Type
K901 BJ-900P 3.8 m IEC

• Durable enough for use in harsh environments
• Safe heater-less system prevents burn injuries
Order Code Model
P910A TG-980P
Length
2.9 m
Airway adapter for intubated patients
cap-ONE mask for non-intubated patients
Order
Code Model Dead
space ConnectionWeight Quantity Applicable
for
4 mL
7 kg or
more - 30
Adult,
child
0.5 mL - 30
Infant,
neonate
R805
R806
R807
YG-211T
YG-213T
YG-214T 1.8 mL 2.5 to 7 kg
Connect �ow sensor or
respiration circuit without
inner connector
Connect �ow sensor with
an inner connector
30
Infant,
neonate
Order
Code Model Dead
space Weight Quantity Applicable
for
V938A YG-272T 7 mL 30 kg or more 10 Adult
V938C YG-282T 10 mL 40 kg or more 10 Large adult
V933 YG-232T 3.5 mL 20 to 40 kg 10 Child
V935 YG-242T 2.5 mL 7 to 20 kg 10 Infant
Nihon Kohden’s unique sensing technology for
both intubated and non-intubated mainstream CO2 measurement
CO2 sensor, Quantitative method
The Optimal Capnography Solution
For Respiratory Management
V938A (YG-272T) V938C (YG-282T) V933 (YG-232T) V935 (YG-242T)
R805 (YG-211T)
R806 (YG-213T)
R807 (YG-214T)
Ensure Quality of care under Sedation
Accurate respiratory monitoring with optimal oxygen supply
*The sensor weighs 4 grams (does not include the cable and the connector)
CO2Defibrillator
Order
Code Model Quantity Applicable
for
V939A YG-227T 20 Adult
Order Code/Model Quantity Applicable
for
YG-220T 30 Adult
YG-221T 30 Adult
YG-230T 30 Child
YG-231T 30 Child
Nasal adapter
V927A P910A (TG-980P)
Biteblock during endoscopy
YG-221T YG-231T
YG-230TYG-220T
No need to connect the nasal adapter and the oxygen tube. (Compared to YG-120T series for TG-920P)
P907 (TG-920P) V922 (YG-121T) YG-231T
- - -
- - -
- - -
✓ ✓ -
- - ✓
✓ ✓ ✓
- ✓ ✓
- - ✓
✓
P903
(TG-900P)
P907
(TG-920P)
P910A
(TG-980P)
Multigas
Flow/Paw
Sidestream CO2
Intubated
Non-intubated
Neonate
Main
stream CO2
Semi-
quantitative
Quantitative
Available Not available
CO2 Defibrillator
CO2 sensor kit CO2 adapter
Airway adapter (intubated)Nasal adapters (non-intubated)
CO2 mainstream, intubated (Semi-quantitative method)
Airway adapterCO2 sensor kit
Order Code Model Dead space Weight Quantity
V922 YG-121T 1.2 mL 10 kg or more 30
V923* YG-122T 1.2 mL 10 kg or more 30
Order Code Model
P907* TG-920P
*TG-121 + JG-920P
Order Code Model
K984 JG-920P
V922
 (YG-121T)
V923
(YG-122T)
* With O2 supply tube adapter
Order Code Model Dead space Weight Quantity
R804 YG-111T 4 mL 7 kg or more 30
Order Code Model
P903* TG-900P
*TG-101T + JG-900P
Order
Code Model Dead
space Weight Quantity
R801 YG-101T 5 mL 10 kg or more 50
CO2 mainstream, intubated and non-intubated (Semi-quantitative method)
CO2 adapter
Order Code Model
K981 JG-900P

iNIBP method and Step deflation method
Extension cord for S901 (YN-900P)
Order Code Model Length
S903 YN-990P 1.5 m
Order Code Model Length Applicable for
S902
S901
S905A
S904A
YN-901P
YN-900P
YN-925P
YN-924P
3.5 m
1.5 m
3.5 m
1.5 m
Adult, child
Adult, child
Neonate
Neonate
Order Code Model Width Range Applicable for
YP-710T 5 cm 8-13 cm Infant
YP-711T 7 cm 13-18 cm Child
YP-712T 10 cm 18-23 cm Adult, small
YP-713T 13 cm 23-33 cm Adult
YP-714T 16 cm 33-45 cm Adult, large
S951A
S951B
S951C
S951D
S951E
S951F YP-715T 19 cm 45-55 cm Thigh
Reusable NIBP cuffs YAWARA CUFF2
S951A
(YP-710T)
S951B

PBLADE
For AWS-S200K
Order Code Quantity Applicable for
ITL-SL-EU 10 Adult
ITL-TL-EU 10 Small adult
ITL-PL-EU 10 Pediatric
ITL-NL-EU
Model
ITL-SL
ITL-TL
ITL-PL
ITL-NL 10 Neonate
Order Code/Model Stand-by life
SB-212VK 2 years
SB-214VK 4 years
Order Code/Model Applicable for
P-740K Adult, child
AED battery Disposable pads
For AED-2100/2150 series (Non-rechargeable) For AED-2100/2150/3100 series
For AED-2150 series (Rechargeable)
Order Code Model
X233 SB-220V
For AED-3100 series (Non-rechargeable)
Order Code/Model Stand-by life
SB-310V 4 years
CPR Assist acessories
Y204A